PHILIP PUTNAM PENSION FUND
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2000 TO 30/06/2021

FROM ACCOUNT 619/001 TO 619/001 - ENTRIES: ALL

Printed: Monday 17 May, 2021 @ 15:34:34

Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ 3 3

619 Interest Receivable

619/001 Woolworths Notes II (Putnam Pension)

24/02/2012 782017  Journal - Cash 98.95 98.95
Narration: Paid 24/2/2012 Chq Not Banked

24/05/2012 782017  Journal - Cash 94.50 193.45
Narration: Paid 24/5/2012 Chq Not Banked

24/08/2012 782017  Journal - Cash 84.69 278.14
Narration: Paid 24/08/12 chq not banked

26/11/2012 782017  Journal - Cash 88.37 366.51
Narration: Paid 26/11/12 chq not banked

25/02/2013 782017  Journal - Cash 81.29 447.80
Narration: Paid 25/02/13 chq not banked

24/05/2013 782017  Journal - Cash 75.08 522.88
Narration: Paid 24/05/13 chq not banked

26/08/2013 782017  Journal - Cash 77.93 600.81
Narration: Paid 26/08/13 chqg not banked

25/11/2013 782017  Journal - Cash 72.93 673.74
Narration: Paid 25/11/13 chq not banked

14/02/2014 777010  Journal - Non Cash 395.60 278.14
Narration: Chq Banked to Pty Ltd

Total Debits: $673.74
Total Credits: ~ $395.60 —

Current Year Profit/(Loss):  N/A
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PHILIP PUTNAM PENSION FUND
GENERAL LEDGER FOR THE PERIOD 01/07/2000 TO 30/06/2021

FROM ACCOUNT 620/006 TO 620/006 - ENTRIES: ALL
Printed: Tuesday 18 May, 2021 @ 14:06:03

Date Ref Type Units Debits Credits Balance
$ $ $

620 Dividends Receivable

620/006 OR National (Putnam Pension)

30/06/2012 782017  Journal - Cash 226.51 22651
Narration: Dividend 30/9/2011 Paid by Chq not Received in Fund

30/06/2012 782017  Journal - Cash : 237.84 464.35
Narration: Dividend 30/4/2012 Paid by Chq not Received in Fund

28/09/2012 782017  Journal - Cash 295.69 760.04
Narration: Paid 28/09/12 chq not banked

27/03/2013 782017  Journal - Cash 263.55 1,023.59

Narration: Paid 27/03/13 chq not banked

Total Debits: $1,023.59
Total Credits:
Current Year Profit/(Loss):  N/A . /




